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1890-91.

LIST OF ROADS & FOOTWAYS IN THE
PARISH.

Tae following is a List of the Roads and Footways
within this Parish—the Public Roads are those which
are under the control of the Vestry, and the Private
Roads which are not under Vestry supervision except
as to Lighting.

e | B
Length in Yards, %
Ablett street, Rotherhithe New road 181
Absolom place, South street 48
Acorn street, Southampton street ... 200
Acacia grove, Dulwich 218
Aboukir street, Pepler road 53
Ada road, Brunswick square 127
Adelaide place, Martin’s road
(footway only) 100
Addington square, Camberwell road 466
Adys road, Peckham 867
Acorn place, Meeting-house lane 2256
Albany mews, Albany road % 63
Albany road, Old Kent road 1,650
Albany row, Neate street ... 142
Albany street, Albany road 63
Albert road, Peckham 1,194
Albert street, St. George’s road ... 106
Albert and Vietoria terraces, New
Church road ... 116
Alder street, Sumner road ... o 69
Carried forward ... 5,122 106

























17

|
Length in Yards.
Brought forward 40,119 6,974
Clifton square, Albert road... 82
Cobden street, St. George's road ... 70
Cobourg road, Old Kent road 600
Colby road, Gipsy hill (part of) 160
Coleman road, Southampton street... 396 oos
College road, Dulwich 714 2,270
Colls road, Astbury road ... 218
Collyer place, High street ... 492
Colwell road, Lordship lane 175 e
Colyton road, Forest Hill road 550
Commereial road, Old Kent road ... 1,688
Constance road, Grove vale 158
Cooper’s road, Old Kent road 236
Cooper's mews, Cooper’s road 88
Copeland avenue, Copeland road 120
Copeland road, Peckham rye 483
Coplestone road, Choumert road ... 887
Cork street, Waterloo street 160
Cornwall road, Commercial road 133
Cossall street, Burchell road 79
(osta street, Chonmert road 140
Cottage green, Southampton street... 100
County grove, Camberwell New road 256
Court lane, Dulwich village 1,166
Cox's walk, Lordship lane (footpath
only) 866
Carried forward 46,084 12,181
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Name. I

—r

Public
Roads.

- Private
| Roads.

Brought forward
Edward street, Sumner road
Edwin’s row, Green Hundred road
Egan street, Rotherhithe New road
Elam street, Harold street (part of)
Ellery street, Albert road ...
Elland road, Peckham rye ...
Elcot avenue, Lower Park road
Elm grove, Rye lane
Elmington road, Brunswick square
Elms road, Dulwich village
Elsie road, Grove vale
FEmily road, Cooper’s road...

Etherow street, Barry road
Ethnard road, Old Kent road
Evelina road, Lausanne road

Farndon row, John street ...
Farquhar road, Upper Norwood
Fearnley road, Camberwell grove ...
Fellbrigg road, Lordship lane
Fendick road, Rosemary road
Fenham road, Bell Garden road
Ferris road, Oakhurst grove .
Fenwick grove (late Gledhill road),
Fenwick road ...

Carried forward

Length in Yards.

65,160
86
83
39
109
174
366
160
167
252

70
144
157
498

6O
749
60O
148
46
275
125

70

16,691

80

60

152

68,998

16,983
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Publie Private
Name. Roads. Roads,
[ Length in Yards.
Brought forward 81,979 19,989
Grimwade crescent, Evelina road ... 115
Grove, The, College road ... 227
Grove crescent, Camberwell grove... 120
Grove cottages, Coburg road 33
Grove Hill road, Camberwell grove 413
Grove lane, Church street ... 1,300
Grove lane mews (rear of Grove) ... 310
Grove park, Camberwell grove 290
Grove vale, Goose green 496 =
Grummant road, Peckham road 140 &
Guilford place, Camberwell road ... 102 eas
Gurney terrace, Avenue road 54
Half Moon lane, Dulwich ... 1,320
Hall road, Peckham rye 223 177
Hampton’s avenue, Chiswell street 80
Hanlon’s place, Albany road 50
Hanover park, Rye lane 500
Hanover street, Rye lane ... . 538
Hansler road, Lordship lane 171
Hardcastle street, High street 166
Harder's road, Queen’s road 440
Harling street, Wells street 230
Harris street, Havil street ... 300
Harris place, Harris street ... 93
Carried forward ... 88,175 21,276









































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































